DAB Hydraulikteil flir 6GF-

Motor Edelstahl 304 3"
Innengewinde 10.6A 400VAC

Typ SS6C 04 (7043218)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Pumpengehause

Material Laufrad 1

Anschluss

Spannung

Maximale

Umgebungstemperatur

Minimale

Umgebungstemperatur

Typ

Leistung

Maf3

Gewicht

Leistung

Forderhohe

Ampere

Max Durchfluss

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

Innengewinde

400VAC

30°C

SS6C 04

5.5PS

3"

52.4 kg

4 kW

47

106 A

38 m’/h
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ABMESSUNGEN

L 600 mm
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